

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No. 22341	Date 12-14-94
The undersigned hereby requests permission to conne	ct a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at Acusumer Ave. W.S. DPP. LLDYD. ST Assessors' Plot (27.	
Lot 14., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in A CUSHPET AUE;	
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances	
of the City of New Bedford.	
Name of Property Owner: HENEY CONSTANCE C	
Owner's Mailing Address: 329 Rim Ro, E.	reozia, lu
If application is being submitted by other than actual p	
Name: EANEST LEGER	Tel. 999-4541
Mailing Address: 1214 KEMPTON St.	
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner	hereto.
BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN L	AYER MAKING INSTALLATION
Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: ALLSON CARDOSO Address: 12 WHITE ST., ACU	Tel. 98 - 51(5
Address: 12 WHITE ST., ACU	SHURT, MA.
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED	
If this connection is to be part of a private service shar	ed jointly with other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OF	COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer system.	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
TEDM	C
a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-34	
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street. c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private prop-	
erty, before backfilling. d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ plus	an Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-
cable, must accompany this application.	an Enviole Too ST V
e) Other requirements: [NSP, OPL] - THILOUGH EASEMENT TO LOT	
IN QUIESTION,	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.	
Commissioner of Public Works	Heury J. Guay Signature of Property Owner
By: Bill Boucher.	By: Signature of Owner's Representative



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
133 WILLIAM STREET

To Whom It May Concern:
I, Henry and Constance Guay , being
owner of property located at 2369 Acushnet Avenue, New Bedford, MA
Plot 127 , Lot 14 , hereby agree to allow Ernest J. Leger of
Century 21 Hughes & Carey Realty to act on my behalf, including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits I further agree to confirm to, and abide by, all City rules and regulations applicable to the permit(s) being applied for.
Name Henry and Constance Guay Print Lewy and Constance Leay Signature 11-15-94 Date

- - -

512766

DATE ///30194

EASEMENT

MARION W. TURNER of New Bedford, Massachusetts grants to Constance E. Guay, of 328 Rim Road, East Peoria, Illinois, 61611, Barry J. Poole, of 830 Francis Drive, Vista, California, 92084 and Janise Montieth, of 6019 Century Drive, San Antonio, Texas, 78242.

The perpetual right and easement to enter upon the grantors property described below in order to construct, install, maintain and repair water and sewer services for the benefit of, and as appurtenant to the grantees ownership of the premises shown as "B" on the plan of land hereinafter referred to.

The easement area is bounded and described as follows:

The land in New Bedford, Bristol County, Commonwealth of Massachusetts.

BEGINNING at the northeast corner of the land herein described at a point in the southwesterly line of Acushnet Avenue and at the southeast corner of land now or formerly of Ellen G. Hawes as shown on plan of land hereinafter mentioned;

thence SOUTH 38 DEGREES 21' 46" EAST in the said southwesterly line of Acushnet Avenue, twenty-one and 79/100 (21.79) feet to land now or formerly of Chester A. Turner, Jr. and Marion W. Turner as shown on said plan;

thence SOUTH 75 DEGREES 00' 31" WEST in line of last-named land, one hundred thirty and 89/100 (130.89) feet to Lot "B" as shown on said plan;

thence NORTH 37 DEGREES 39' 21" WEST in line of last-named lot, twenty-one and 67/100 (21.67) feet to said land of Ellen G. Hawes; and

thence NORTH 75 DEGREES 00' 31" EAST in line of last-named land, one hundred thirty and 60/100 (130.60) feet to the said southwesterly line of Acushnet Avenue and the point of beginning.

BEING shown as "Right of Way 20' wide" on plan of land entitled: "Hester M. Poole, September 1971, Scale 1"=40, Arthur C. Thompson, Inc., Engineers & Surveyors, Marion, Massachusetts, Revised February 1972 and recorded in the Bristol County S. D. Registry of Deeds in Plan Book 86, Page

FOR TITLE, see deed from Barbara L. Turner recorded in said Registry of Deeds in Book 1316, Page 221.

Witness my hand and common seal this 12 day of <u>executou</u>, 1994.

WITNESS

MARION W.

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bristol County ss: New Bedford

Then personally appeared the above named Marion W. Turner and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her free act and deed, before me.

OUSA Notary Public

My commission expires: (ĉicg 7,1890)